AMEND House Bill No. 2003, Page 2, Section 3.025, Line 9, by inserting immediately after said section the following new section: "Section 3.026. To the Department of Higher Education For the State-wide Student Web Portal From General Revenue (0101)		House	Amendment NO
by inserting immediately after said section the following new section: "Section 3.026. To the Department of Higher Education For the State-wide Student Web Portal From General Revenue (0101)		Offered By Donna Lichtenegger 146	
by inserting immediately after said section the following new section: "Section 3.026. To the Department of Higher Education For the State-wide Student Web Portal From General Revenue (0101)	1	AMEND II D'IINI 2002 D 2 C (° 2.025 I ° 2	
"Section 3.026. To the Department of Higher Education For the State-wide Student Web Portal From General Revenue (0101)\$500,000"; Further amend said bill, Page 7, Section 3.200, Line 8, deleting "5,540,000" and inserting "10,044,016"; Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.205, Line 3, deleting "4,947,775" and inserting "5,321,755";			
For the State-wide Student Web Portal From General Revenue (0101)\$500,000"; Further amend said bill, Page 7, Section 3.200, Line 8, deleting "5,540,000" and inserting "10,044,016"; Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.205, Line 3, deleting "4,947,775" and inserting "5,321,755";			
5 From General Revenue (0101)			
Further amend said bill, Page 7, Section 3.200, Line 8, deleting "5,540,000" and inserting "10,044,016"; Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.205, Line 3, deleting "4,947,775" and inserting "5,321,755";			
Further amend said bill, Page 7, Section 3.200, Line 8, deleting "5,540,000" and inserting "10,044,016"; Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.205, Line 3, deleting "4,947,775" and inserting "5,321,755";		rioni General Revenue (0101)\$300,000 ,	
8 deleting "5,540,000" and inserting "10,044,016"; 9 10 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.205, Line 3, 11 deleting "4,947,775" and inserting "5,321,755";		Further amend said hill Page 7 Section 3 200 Line 8	
Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.205, Line 3, deleting "4,947,775" and inserting "5,321,755";			
Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.205, Line 3, deleting "4,947,775" and inserting "5,321,755";		actions to to to to to and institute 10,0 in 1,0 in 1	
deleting "4,947,775" and inserting "5,321,755";		Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.205, Line 3,	
	12		
Standing Action Taken Date		Standing Action Taken	Date
			Date